V P I N S T R U M E N T S .C O M
POWER METERS
Easy insight into power consumption
2 | CAT-VP-AKW-UK-1800
Electricity: an expensive source of power
Your compressed air system, as well as peripheral equipment like air dryers, cooling towers and
fans are big consumers of expensive electric power. In most production plants, the compressed
air system consumes between 10 and 25 percent of all electricity.

Operational humidity Non-condensing, 5 to 90% relative humidity
Operating frequencies 50 / 60 Hz
kW
meter
Flow meter
Efficiency
CAT-VP-AKW-UK-1800 | 5
Order codes
Select the right 3 Phase Power Meter for your application. For each phase measured, you will
need an additional current transformer. Check the maximum amperage and select the right
transformer for your 3 Phase Power Meter. Be sure to account for the input power factor
(cos(phi)), minimum input voltage and other factors when determinizing the size of the current
transformer.
3 Phase Power Meter
MODEL TYPE L TO N VOLTAGE L TO L VOLTAGE
VPA.8000.Y208 Wye 120 V 208-240 V
VPA.8000.Y400 Wye 230 V 400 V
VPA.8000.Y480 Wye 277 V 480 V
VPA.8000.Y600 Wye 347 V 600 V
VPA.8000.D240 Delta or Wye 120-140 V 208-240 V
VPA.8000.D400 Delta or Wye 230 V 400 V
VPA.8000.D480 Delta or Wye 277 V 480 V
Current Transformers (CT)
MODEL AMPERAGE SIZE
VPA.8075.0100 100 A 19.1 mm | 0.75”
VPA.8125.0400 400 A 31.8 mm | 1.25”
VPA.8200.1000 1000 A 50.8 mm | 2.00”
VPA.8200.1500 1500 A 50.8 mm | 2.00”
Phase A
Phase B
Phase C
Modbus

Current input 100 ... 3200 A-rms (50 Hz current) Insulated cables only!
Outputs 4 … 20 mA: proportional to the measured input.
Pulse: pulse frequency is proportional to the current measured.
Pulse rate 0 ... 2.66 Hz
Max Voltage On open bus bars max 300 Volt
Coil diameter 7 mm | 0.28”
Coil bend radius 35 mm | 1.38”
Housing W x H x D 26.7 x 41.4 x 13.6 mm | 1.1 x 1.6 x 0.6”
Operation temperature range -20 ... 70 °C | -4 ... 158 °F
Operational relative humidity Max 95%, non-condensing
Coil length 170 mm | 6.7”, 250 mm | 9.8”, 350 mm | 13.8”
Operating frequencies 50 / 60 Hz
CAT-VP-AKW-UK-1800 | 7
Order codes: VPLog-i
CODE MAX CURRENT RMS FREQUENCY PULSES PER AH COIL LENGTH
VPA.8000.2100 100 A 50/60 Hz 10 170 mm | 6.69”
VPA.8000.2200 200 A 50/60 Hz 10 170 mm | 6.69”
VPA.8000.2400 400 A 50/60 Hz 10 170 mm | 6.69”
VPA.8000.2800 800 A 50/60 Hz 10 250 mm | 9.84”
VPA.8000.21K5 1500 A 50/60 Hz 1 250 mm | 9.84”
VPVision
Monitor the power consumption of all your devices and more with the VPVision monitoring
system. VPVision is the complete real time energy monitoring solution for all utilities within your
company. Get a grip on your usage and see